
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

27 
17 
42 
81 
69 
25 
60 

146 
37 
39 

287 
206 
141 
225 

74 
29 
41 

576 
30 

Name 

Thorleif Møller 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Tonni Anderson 
Espen Dallerup 
Allan Blach 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Pavia Sørensen 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Markus Pieper 
Rene Salling 
Dalibor Crnobrnja 
Svend Kowalik 
jan nielsen 
Frederik Wedel 
Mads Haargaard 
Gregers Sørensen 
Tommy Bjergaard 

Class 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM B DM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:04.545 
1:05.063 
1:05.481 
1:07.095 
1:07.142 
1:07.395 
1:07.456 
1:07.612 
1:07.860 
1:07.883 
1:08.012 
1:09.238 
1:11.268 
1:11.964 
1:12.410 
1:13.059 
1:15.157 
1:15.840 
1:18.547 

Diff 

0.518 
0.936 
2.550 
2.597 
2.850 
2.911 
3.067 
3.315 
3.338 
3.467 
4.693 
6.723 
7.419 
7.865 
8.514 

10.612 
11.295 
14.002 

Best Speed 

74,181 
73,590 
73,120 
71,362 
71,312 
71,044 
70,980 
70,816 
70,557 
70,533 
70,399 
69,153 
67,183 
66,533 
66,123 
65,536 
63,707 
63,133 
60,957 

In Lap 

14 
7 
4 
5 

12 
14 

4 
5 
3 
6 

13 
5 
5 
5 
4 
8 
2 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Tyskland 
Tyskland 
dk 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Høegsberg Racing 

Team Xpedit 

EHR 
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Vojens 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1020-1040 

Qualifying started at 10:20:26 

Vojens 1,330 km 

05-07-2015 10:20 


